I
COMPANY: COMPARISON OF ACTUAL VERSUS ORIGINAI
OF THE PURCHASED GAS ADJUSTM6NT COST R E C  am GAS COMPANY OF FLWOA
ESTIMATE0 FORTHE P E W 0  OF:
COST OF GAS P u w w n  -
1 COWDIN(Rpetne)  I n d u d e s N a N d m r h " y A q u ~ n  (Line8A-I s u p p o r t w
2 NO NOTICE SERAC€ RESERVATION ( Une 29 A-1 support de$r( )
3 SWINGSERVICE

Gas Purchases: DESTIN U - /  0,724.33 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - - _ _ - -  FSP 4929'6TH @ 1.770000
Gas Purchases Total: 3 4 2 4  -23
Charge Type Code (s) :
FSP : FLAT SALES PRICE
IF YOU HAW ANY QUESTIONS REGARDING THIS INVOICE
PLEASE CALL TESS WILLIAMS AT (616)  932-8836
WIRE INSTRUCTIONS: BANK OF AMERICA ILLINOIS SAN FWNCISCo CA. ABk. 121000358 ACCT.: 1233828343
Rhnr CKECK TO : H & N GAS. LID. P.O. BOX 98762 CHICAGO. IL 60693
(616) 932.8800 FAX (616) 941-2333
NOU-11-1998 11:48 HIGHLRND ENERGY 214 7208314 P.0144 nigniana tnergy Lompany
700 North Pearl street
Suite 1080. LB 305 NOV 2 0 1998
Dallas, T& 75201
INVOICE
w.hghlandenetgy.com FamIrnb (214) m 1 4  T a w  (214) nooos,
908-719-0944
November 10,1998
N- I .  qc
Am: Cas Accounting
P.O. Box 760
Bedminster, NJ 079216760
Sold IO:
Pipeline: Florida Cas Transmission
Cas Month October, 1998
550 RO~B 202-206
I "Qq
NU1 Corporation - Energy Broken, Inc.
Reference Meter Description Effective Price Volume Amount
~ ~~ ~
143749 23422 ENRON SABINE PASS P U N T  1W1-31 S 1.9635 L, 133,891
Florida Cas Transmission totals
13-3, 473 $$<
Please remit payment to the address listed below on or before November 25, 1998. Should you have any questions, please
contact Tina Wylie at 2147204334 ext. 133, eMail: tinaw@highlandenergy.com
er wm:
Bank One Texas, N. A., Dallas
Account# 00901 52887
A B M  111000614
BY CHECK:
Highland EnergV Company
P. 0. Box 97907
Dallas, Texas 75397
fw
NU1 Corporation - Enagy Brokas. Inc. - Page 1
K N MARKETING. LP.
Nowrmber 10. 1 ~ 9 8  Involce Date:
DW Dstb: N"ber25,19BB
NU1 CORPORATION
A": ACCOUNTING
550 ROUTE M2-206
P. 0. BOX 760
BEDMINSTER. NJ 079210760 PaymentMeUlod: wire
T e m :
C o n t n d  scO51oQ3 - GlSB
ltsm Start End
Period Plpl ina PointNsme Ref Ikt. Ikt. Quantity
Dercripcron: CMnmodHyCharges
ocl-98
FLORIDA
A &27 C. S. Y B U I W R Y  IN LINE TRANS, 1 1M)2 10102 5,589 ' $2.35500 $13.162.10 C C F
7,397 .' f2.030OOJ $15.015.91 c
Point Sub-Total: 42.601 y-bp.&tba 583204.71 I
4 d M  2 ION 1On2
dS/33>' 3 10R4 10R6 1 5 . w  t1.84WOH 527.600.W I
$1.695WJ $13.145.62 I1
4 Jlpd 5 loR6 lOn8 7.67W fl.BM100W 514.261.08 1
C #  9.q C Z I ~ ~ I  4 ion7 1w27 6.937/
TENNESSE
e a u@ ZONE o 100 LEG POOLING POINT 6 10M 10/30 1.600 $1.730W $3.114.00 4G69